
Title Cover Information
Framed Ink by Marcos Mateu-Mestre Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/framed-ink/marcos-mateu-mestre/marcos-mateu-mestre/9781933492957
Wall and Piece by Banksy Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/wall-and-piece/banksy/9781844137879
Draw People in 15 Minutes by Jake Spicer Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/draw-people-in-15-minutes/jake-spicer/9781781572085
Fifty Shades Darker by E. L. James Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/fifty-shades-darker/e-l-james/9780099579922
The Complete Guide to Anatomy for Artists & Illustrators by Gottfried Bammes Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-complete-guide-to-anatomy-for-artists-and-illustrators/gottfried-bammes/9781782213581
British Watercolours by Andrew Wilton, Anne Lyles Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/british-watercolours/andrew-wilton/anne-lyles/9783791345390
Drawing Masterclass: Life Drawing by Eddie Armer Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-masterclass-life-drawing/eddie-armer/9781844488186
Mastery: The Keys to Success And Long-Term Fulfillment Paperback https://amzn.eu/d/boWw85O
PHP & MySQL by Jon Duckett Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/php-and-mysql/jon-duckett/9781119149224
Drawing by Trudy Friend Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing/trudy-friend/9781446311004
Artist's Complete Guide to Drawing the Head, The by W Maughan Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/artists-complete-guide-to-drawing-the-head-the/w-maughan/9780823003594
Life Drawing by Robert Barrett Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/life-drawing/robert-barrett/9781581809794
THE COLOUR LIBRARY OF ART - MANET Hardcover https://www.abebooks.co.uk/COLOUR-LIBRARY-ART-MANET-NICHOLAS-WADLEY/31130685968/bd
American Psycho by Bret Easton Ellis Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/american-psycho/bret-easton-ellis/9781529077155
Speaking In Tongues by Jeffery Deaver Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/speaking-in-tongues/jeffery-deaver/9781473631946
The Shipping News by Annie Proulx Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-shipping-news/annie-proulx/9781857022421
Daumier: Visions of Paris: visions de Paris Hardcover https://amzn.eu/d/30bwXlV
Anatomy for the Artist by Sarah Simblet Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/anatomy-for-the-artist/sarah-simblet/9780751334418
Compendium of Drawing Techniques by Donna Krizek Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/compendium-of-drawing-techniques/donna-krizek/9781844488032
The Famished Road by Ben Okri Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-famished-road/ben-okri/9780099929307
The Art of Perspective Paperback https://amzn.eu/d/bpvfEfa
The Company of Artists by Charles Saumarez Smith Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-company-of-artists/charles-saumarez-smith/9781408182109
Painting on Location Hardcover https://amzn.eu/d/3ggnlrW
Figure Drawing for Artists Volume 1 by Steve Huston Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/figure-drawing-for-artists-volume-1/steve-huston/9781631590658
The Practice and Science of Drawing: (Dover Art Instruction) by Harold Speed Hardcover https://www.whsmith.co.uk/products/the-practice-and-science-of-drawing-dover-art-instruction-new-edition/harold-speed/paperback/9780486228709.html 
The Culture of Narcissism by Christopher Lasch Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-culture-of-narcissism/christopher-lasch/9780393307382
Rembrandt by Michael Bockemuehl Hardcover https://www.whsmith.co.uk/products/rembrandt/michael-bockemuhl/hardback/9783836532136.html
Brushwork Essentials: How to Render Expressive Form and Texture with Every Stroke by Weber, Mark Christopher: New Hardcover (2002) 1st Edition Hardcover https://www.abebooks.co.uk/first-edition/Brushwork-Essentials-Render-Expressive-Form-Texture/30580166039/bd
Drowntown by Jim Murray, Robbie Morrison Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/drowntown/jim-murray/robbie-morrison/9780224085878
Radiohead's Kid A by Marvin Lin Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/radioheads-kid-a/marvin-lin/9780826423436
A Hologram for the King by Dave Eggers Paperback https://www.whsmith.co.uk/products/a-hologram-for-the-king/dave-eggers/paperback/9780241145869.html
Poetry of the World Wars Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/poetry-of-the-world-wars/9781782431480
Having A Lovely Time by Jenny Eclair Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/having-a-lovely-time/jenny-eclair/9780751536058
Flesh in the Age of Reason by Roy Porter Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/flesh-in-the-age-of-reason/roy-porter/9780140167351
Drawing on the Right Side of the Brain by Betty Edwards Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-on-the-right-side-of-the-brain/betty-edwards/9780285641778
Dynamic Light and Shade by B Hogarth Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/dynamic-light-and-shade/b-hogarth/9780823015818
Dynamic Anatomy by B Hogarth Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/dynamic-anatomy/b-hogarth/9780823015528
Dynamic Wrinkles and Drapery by B Hogarth Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/dynamic-wrinkles-and-drapery/b-hogarth/9780823015870
Drawing Dynamic Hands by B Hogarth Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-dynamic-hands/b-hogarth/9780823013685
Essential art Monet Hardcover https://amzn.eu/d/drdFG8c
Essential Constable Paperback https://amzn.eu/d/7upgy5G
The Silmarillion by J. R. R. Tolkien, Christopher Tolkien Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-silmarillion/j-r-r-tolkien/christopher-tolkien/9780007523221
The Two Towers by J. R. R. Tolkien Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-two-towers/j-r-r-tolkien/9780261103580
The Return of the King by J. R. R. Tolkien Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-return-of-the-king/j-r-r-tolkien/9780261103597
The Fellowship of the Ring by J. R. R. Tolkien Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-fellowship-of-the-ring/j-r-r-tolkien/9780261103573
The Zigzag Kid by David Grossman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-zigzag-kid/david-grossman/9780747538097
Someone to Run with by David Grossman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/someone-to-run-with/david-grossman/9780747568124
The Smile Of The Lamb by David Grossman, Betsy Rosenberg Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-smile-of-the-lamb/david-grossman/betsy-rosenberg/9780099552291
Edisto by Padgett Powell Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/edisto/padgett-powell/9781846688126
You & I by Padgett Powell Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/you-and-i/padgett-powell/9781846688171
The Interrogative Mood Padgett Powell Paperback https://amzn.eu/d/338NZF5
Akira Volume 1 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-1/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429005
Akira Volume 2 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-2/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429029
Akira Volume 4 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-4/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429067
Akira Volume 5 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-5/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429074
Akira Volume 3 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-3/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429043
Akira Volume 6 by Katsuhiro Otomo Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/akira-volume-6/katsuhiro-otomo/9781935429081
THE ART OF KATSUHIRO OTOMO Hardcover https://amzn.eu/d/9jhN7cd
KABA OTOMO KATSUHIRO ARTWORK Hardcover https://www.budsartbooks.com/product/otomo-katsuhiro-artwork-kaba/
Bridgman's Life Drawing by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/bridgmans-life-drawing/george-b-bridgman/9780486227108
Constructive Anatomy by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/constructive-anatomy/george-b-bridgman/9780486211046
The Book of a Hundred Hands by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-book-of-a-hundred-hands/george-b-bridgman/9780486227092
Drawing the Draped Figure by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-the-draped-figure/george-b-bridgman/9780486418025
Heads, Features and Faces by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/heads-features-and-faces/george-b-bridgman/9780486227085
The Human Machine by George B. Bridgman Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-human-machine/george-b-bridgman/9780486227078
Nineteen Eighty-Four by George Orwell, Thomas Pynchon Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/nineteen-eighty-four/george-orwell/thomas-pynchon/9780141187761
The Road to Wigan Pier by George Orwell, Richard Hoggart Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-road-to-wigan-pier/george-orwell/richard-hoggart/9780141185293
The Orwell Diaries by George Orwell, Peter Davison Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-orwell-diaries/george-orwell/peter-davison/9780141191546
George Orwell: A Life in Letters by George Orwell, Peter Davison Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/george-orwell-a-life-in-letters/george-orwell/peter-davison/9780141192635
The Art of the Incredibles by Mark Cotta Vaz Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-art-of-the-incredibles/mark-cotta-vaz/9780811844338
Star Trek: The Art of the Film by Mark Cotta Vaz, J. J. Abrams Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/star-trek-the-art-of-the-film/mark-cotta-vaz/j-j-abrams/9781848566200
The Art of the "Return of the King" by Gary Russell Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-art-of-the-return-of-the-king/gary-russell/9780007182947
The Lord of the Rings: The Art of The Two Towers Hardcover https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/15242.The_Lord_of_the_Rings
The Lord of the Rings: The Art of The Fellowship Hardcover https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/15242.The_Lord_of_the_Rings
The Art of Princess Mononoke by Hayao Miyazaki Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-art-of-princess-mononoke/hayao-miyazaki/9781421565972
DK Art Book Series 1 Hardcover https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/8664636-art-book
DK Art Book Series 2 Vermeer Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 3 Leornardo Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 4 Caravaggio Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 5 Van gogh Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 6 Velasquez Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 7 Goya Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 8 Bosch Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 9 Rembrandt Paperback see above
DK Art Book Series 10 Titian Paperback see above
Leonardo. The Complete Drawings by Frank Zöllner, Johannes Nathan Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/leonardo-the-complete-drawings/frank-z-llner/johannes-nathan/9783836554411
Leonardo Da Vinci by Leonardo Da Vinci Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/leonardo-da-vinci/leonardo-da-vinci/9780715324530
Notebooks by Leonardo Da Vinci, Irma A. Richter Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/notebooks/leonardo-da-vinci/irma-a-richter/9780199299027
How to Render by Scott Robertson, Thomas Bertling Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/how-to-render/scott-robertson/thomas-bertling/9781933492964
How to Draw by Scott Robertson Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/how-to-draw/scott-robertson/9781781166864
Srw Sketch Collection by Scott Robertson Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/srw-sketch-collection/scott-robertson/9781624650505
SRD Sketch Collection Vol. 03 by Scott Robertson Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/srd-sketch-collection-vol-03/scott-robertson/9781624650970
Artistic Anatomy by P Richer Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/artistic-anatomy/p-richer/9780823002979
Drawing Lessons from the Great Masters by R Hale Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-lessons-from-the-great-masters/r-hale/9780823014019
Master Class in Figure Drawing by Robert Beverly Hale Paperback https://www.abebooks.co.uk/Master-Class-Figure-Drawing-Robert-Beverly/31143825907/bd
The Bourne Identity by Robert Ludlum Paperback https://www.waterstones.com/book/the-bourne-identity/robert-ludlum/9781409167860
Fun With A Pencil by Andrew Loomis Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/fun-with-a-pencil/andrew-loomis/9780857687609
Creative Illustration by Andrew Loomis Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/creative-illustration/andrew-loomis/9781845769284
I'd Love to Draw! by Andrew Loomis, Alex Ross Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/id-love-to-draw/andrew-loomis/alex-ross/9781781169209
Drawing the Head and Hands by Andrew Loomis Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/drawing-the-head-and-hands/andrew-loomis/9780857680976
Successful Drawing by Andrew Loomis Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/successful-drawing/andrew-loomis/9780857687616
Figure Drawing by Andrew Loomis Hardcover https://www.waterstones.com/book/figure-drawing/andrew-loomis/9780857680983


